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VRV IV S-series - RXYSCQ-T

Low Height Compact
Mini VRV

Features:

> New low height Mini VRV, making complying with planning
restrictions in towns and cities easier

» Compact —only 823mm high

> Lightweight - for simple installation

> Variable Refrigerant temperature — enhanced efficiency

> In addition to VRV fan coils, low height Mini VRV is connectable to:

Stylish indoor units — Emura, Nexura and Stylish — as well as
Air Handling Units and Biddle Air Curtains
> Single phase

BPMK

Fan Coil connector for
Split indoor units
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Accessories:

Accessory Ref Trade Price

KHRQ22M20T

Description
R410A 2 Pipe refnet joint £34.00

Outdoor Units

Capacity Nominal Cooling kw
Nominal Heating kw

ns,c Seasonal Efficiency Cooling %

ns,h Seasonal Efficiency Heating %

Dimensions Height x Width x Depth mm

Weight kg

Refrigerant Circuit Refrigerant Type

Sound Pressure (Nom) Cooling dBA

Sound Power (Nom) Cooling dBA

Maximum No of Connectable Units

Electrical Details Power Supply Phase /Hz/V
Running Current amps
Fuse Rating amps

Piping Limits Total Piping length m
Maximum Length m
Maximum Vertical Rise m

Piping Connections Liquid inch (mm)
Gas inch (mm)

Capacity Index Limit

Trade Condensing Unit Price

Roof

Less than 1m
823mm high

Parapet wall

Daikin’s range of split indoor units

Dimensions Height x Width x Depth  mm

Weight kg

Total Indoor Capacity kw

Connectable Units

Electrical Details Power Supply
Power Input kw

Piping Limits Maximum Total - outdoor to BPMK box
Distance from BPMK to indoor

Piping Connections Indoor Liquid Inches (mm)
Gas Inches (mm)

Piping Connections Outdoor  Liquid Inches (mm)
Gas Inches (mm)

Trade List Price

Notes:

RXYSCQ4TV1
121
121
3228
1823
823 x 940 x 460
89
R410A
51.0
68.0
8

19.0

32

300

70 (90 equivalent)

30
3/8(9.5)
5/8(15.9)
50~130

£2,910.00

Split Units Compatible with VRV

Split Indoor Units Emura
Stylish

Perfera Wall Mounted

Floor Mounted

For split accessories refer to the individual product pages

BPMKS967A2
180 x 650 x 350
7.5
14.2
2
1~ 220 - 240V, 50 Hz
0.01
55
15
2x1/4 (6.4)
2x5/8(15.9)
1x3/8(9.5)
1x3/4(19.0)

£440.00

RXYSCQ5TV1
14.0
14.0
3034
185.1
823 x 940 x 460
89
R410A
520
69.0
10
1/50/230
19.0
32
300
70 (90 equivalent)
30
3/8(9.5)
5/8(15.9)
62.5~162.5

£3,270.00

FTXJ-M(W/S)
CTXA15(AW/BB/BS/BT)
FTXA(AW/BB/BS/BT)
CTXM15R
FTXM-R
FVXM-F
FVXM-A

RXYSCQ6TV1
15.5
15.5
2813
186
823 x 940 x 460
89
R410A
53.00
70.00
13

232
32
300
70 (90 equivalent)
30
3/8(9.5)
3/4(19)
70~182

£3,649.00

VRV IV (-T series)
VRV IV+ (-U series)
VRV IV-W+ (-T9 series)
Heat Pump

° °

VRV IV-S
(-T series)
Mini VRV

BPMKS967A3
180 x 650 x 350
8.0
20.8
3
1~ 220 - 240V, 50 Hz
0.01
55
15
3x1/4(6.4)
3x5/8(15.9)
1x3/8(9.5)
1x3/4(19.0)

£470.00

i) Mini-VRV units are subject to VRV discount level. Splitindoor units bought to connect to mini VRV are still subject to Split discount levels. BPMK Boxes are bought at

accessories discount levels.
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