

VRV IV S-series - RXYSCQ-T

### Low Height Compact Mini VRV



#### Features:

- New low height Mini VRV, making complying with planning restrictions in towns and cities easier
- > Compact only 823mm high
- > Lightweight for simple installation
- > Variable Refrigerant temperature enhanced efficiency
- In addition to VRV fan coils, low height Mini VRV is connectable to:
   Stylish indoor units Emura, Nexura and Stylish as well as
   Air Handling Units and Biddle Air Curtains
- > Single phase

# Less than 1m Result 823mm high

Nominal Cooling

Nominal Heating

Refrigerant Type

Power Supply

**Fuse Rating** 

Liquid

Gas

Running Current

**Total Piping length** 

Maximum Length
Maximum Vertical Rise

Cooling

Cooling

Seasonal Efficiency Cooling %

Seasonal Efficiency Heating %

Height x Width x Depth

kW

dBA dBA

amps

inch (mm)

inch (mm)

m

Phase / Hz / V

		VRV IV (-T series)
lit Units Compatible with VR\	ı	
£2,910.00	£3,270.00	£3,649.00
50~130	62.5~162.5	70~182
5/8 (15.9)	5/8 (15.9)	3/4 (19)
3/8 (9.5)	3/8 (9.5)	3/8 (9.5)
30	30	30
70 (90 equivalent)	70 (90 equivalent)	70 (90 equivalent)
300	300	300
32	32	32
19.0	19.0	23.2
	1 / 50 / 230	
8	10	13
68.0	69.0	70.00
51.0	52.0	53.00
R410A	R410A	R410A
89	89	89
823 x 940 x 460	823 x 940 x 460	823 x 940 x 460
182.3	185.1	186

RXYSCQ5TV1

14.0

14.0

303.4

RXYSCQ6TV1

15.5

15.5

281.3

<b>Split Units Compa</b>	tible with VRV			
			VRV IV (-T series) VRV IV+ (-U series) VRV IV-W+ (-T9 series) Heat Pump	VRV IV-S (-T series) Mini VRV
Split Indoor Units	Emura	FTXJ-M(W/S)	•	•
	Stylish	CTXA15(AW/BB/BS/BT)		
		FTXA(AW/BB/BS/BT)	•	•
	Perfera Wall Mounted	CTXM15R		•
		FTXM-R	•	•
	Floor Mounted	FVXM-F	•	•
		FVXM-A		

For split accessories refer to the individual product pages

RXYSCQ4TV1

12.1

12.1

322.8

#### **BPMK**

## Fan Coil connector for Split indoor units



#### Accessories:

Accessory Ref	Description	Trade Price	
KHRQ22M20T R410A 2 Pipe refnet joint		£34.00	

Daikin's range of split indoo	or units		BPMKS967A2	BPMKS967A3
Dimensions	Height x Width x D	epth mm	180 x 650 x 350	180 x 650 x 350
Weight		kg	7.5	8.0
Total Indoor Capacity		kW	14.2	20.8
Connectable Units			2	3
Electrical Details	Power Supply		1~ 220 - 240V, 50 Hz	1~ 220 - 240V, 50 Hz
	Power Input	kW	0.01	0.01
Piping Limits	Maximum Total - o	utdoor to BPMK box	55	55
	Distance from BPM	IK to indoor	15	15
Piping Connections Indoor	Liquid	Inches (mm)	2 x 1/4 (6.4)	3 x 1/4 (6.4)
	Gas	Inches (mm)	2 x 5/8 (15.9)	3 x 5/8 (15.9)
Piping Connections Outdoor	Liquid	Inches (mm)	1 x 3/8 (9.5)	1 x 3/8 (9.5)
	Gas	Inches (mm)	1 x 3/4 (19.0)	1 x 3/4 (19.0)
Trade List Price			£440.00	£470.00

#### Notes:

**Outdoor Units** 

Sound Pressure (Nom)

Maximum No of Connectable Units

Sound Power (Nom)

**Electrical Details** 

Piping Limits

**Piping Connections** 

Capacity Index Limit

**Trade Condensing Unit Price** 

Capacity

ηs,c

 $\frac{\eta s,h}{\text{Dimensions}}$ 

Weight Refrigerant Circuit

i) Mini-VRV units are subject to VRV discount level. Split indoor units bought to connect to mini VRV are still subject to Split discount levels. BPMK Boxes are bought at accessories discount levels.